WAY FORWARD

- ENVIRONMENT
- EXPERIENCE
- ENGAGEMENT

HSUHK will continue to remain steadfast in its sustainability efforts to enable a nurturing environment for the campus community and stakeholders, promote a socially responsible campus experience for all, and embrace stakeholder engagement to co-create shared goals and a shared future.



ABOUT THIS PUBLICATION

Reporting Period

This Campus Sustainability Highlights of the Hang Seng University of Hong Kong covers the period 1 September 2022 to 31 August 2023.

Reporting Scope

This document provides an overview of the University's commitment and management approaches towards sustainability and summarises our stakeholder engagement exercises and sustainability-related initiatives. The reporting boundary includes our core business operations and activities in providing campus and related services in Hong Kong.

Editorial Team

Campus Development and Management Office



We welcome your feedback and enquiries on our sustainability report. Please contact us at:

green@hsu.edu.hk

The Hang Seng University of Hong Kong Hang Shin Link, Siu Lek Yuen, Shatin, N.T., Hong Kong

Telephone : (852) 39635000

www.hsu.edu.hk